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2014 BOYS MISCA MEET - 2/7/2014 to 2/8/2014

Results - 2014 Boys MISCA Swim and Dive Meet
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALSTEV-D11 1:35.61

Belmore, Parker 12 Arakelian, Nick 12

Bielicki, Bradley 12 Goeddeke, Jake 12

25.32 25.22 21.6623.41

AGPS-D22 1:38.08

Jackson, Patrick 12 Montague, Jacob 10

Francis, Devlin 11 Yoo, Nick 12

25.12 27.01 21.5924.36

AAAP-D13 1:38.51

Cornblath, Max 12 Wu, Daniel 12

Williams, Kai 11 Stalmack, Thad 12

25.77 27.63 22.3322.78

ABHS-D24 1:38.58

Burke, Evan 11 Russell, Jack 11

Ross, Cliff 12 Perham, Matt 12

25.68 26.97 21.8024.13

ASTJOE-D35 1:39.05

Ursprung, Michael 12 Davis, Mitchell 12

Warmbein, Blaine 10 Carter, Ben 11

26.22 27.26 20.5725.00

ANFARM-D26 1:40.29

Clarke, Brody 12 Leshok, Nick 12

McNeece, Danny 12 Wasko, Jake 12

26.86 26.45 22.8824.10

AHUDVL-D17 1:40.41

Shereda, Jake 11 Middendorf, Max 11

Thornton, Jared 11 DeVries, Andrew 12

26.43 27.68 22.4523.85

AHTLD-D18 1:41.23

Grosso, Marcus 11 Geheb, Ryan 09

Scherba, Jacob 12 Zayan, Nicholas 12

26.48 27.14 21.9525.66

ADEX-D29 1:41.62

Zofchak, Robbie 10 Stanton, Ryan 10

Pek, Andrew 11 Watson, Andrew 12

25.85 29.17 22.5424.06

AMDOW-D210 1:41.68

Pixton, Nick 10 Olen, Nicholas 12

Mork, Nehemiah 10 Hoffman, Zach 11

26.44 29.30 22.1823.76

AZEE-D111 1:41.75

Vander Plaats, Judd 11 Milburn, Evan 12

Cook, Connor 12 Bloomer, Tristan 12

26.18 27.48 23.0425.05

AGB-DI12 1:41.79

Johnston, Ryan 10 Quitos, Anthony 11

Price, Nick 10 Berger, Evan 12

26.34 29.79 20.6225.04

ABH-D113 1:41.82

Garcia, Jordan 12 Schihl, John 12

Ramonat, Jack 12 Lyuckx, Lane 12

26.72 28.58 22.2624.26

ANORVL-D114 1:41.93

Zhao, Larry 09 Geng, Chris 10

Xue, James 10 Westphal, Andrew 12

27.20 28.35 21.6924.69

ABRDG-D115 1:42.40

Saladin, Trayton 10 Bartels, Will 12

Saladin, Parker 10 Kilgore, Alex 10

25.53 29.97 22.7724.13

AHAM-D316 1:42.89

Fogerty, Austin 10 Oonk, Matthew 11

Nyboer, Alec 10 Smit, Aaron 12

27.46 29.77 22.0723.59

AWDLS-D217 1:42.92

Desmet, PJ 10 Addy, Tim 11

Scott, Nick 10 Livingston, Mitch 10

26.07 29.16 22.3625.33

ASALEM-D118 1:43.21

Casey, Patrick 11 Liu, Charles 10

Wellman, Brendan 11 Basanese, Jason 12

26.86 29.29 22.2924.77

ARIV-D319 1:43.33

Guthrie, Alex 12 Roehler, Dakota 12

Guthrie, Nicolas 11 Gardocki, Morgen 12

26.34 29.63 22.9524.41

AEKEN-D120 1:43.42

Ejsmont, Daniel 10 Moore, Jake 10

Saum, Brendan 12 Schumacher, Tate 11

27.69 28.73 22.8324.17

AGRN-D221 1:43.48

Martin, Mason 10 Skrobot, Zach 11

Mueller, Elliot 12 Crump, Mitchell 10

27.15 28.93 23.1024.30

ABRI-D122 1:43.50

Reichardt, Max 12 Panzl, Brennan 09

Deychakiwsky, Adrian 12 Ham, Jonathan 11

27.42 29.65 21.5324.90

AFENT-D223 1:44.01

Landis, Austin 11 Macklin, Zahne 12

Miceli, Zac 10 Cassidy, Brant 12

26.79 28.50 21.8026.92

AAASKY-D224 1:44.18

Stuart, Cole 11 Friedland, Jonathan 12

Costello, Joey 10 Rozsypal, James 10

28.01 28.45 22.6225.10

ADCC-D125 1:44.46

Walsh, Jack 11 Loniewski, Matt 10

Long, Daniel 11 Spisak, Gavin 12

27.78 28.07 23.1525.46

AGRFHN-D126 1:45.05

DeYoung, Max 12 Peterson, Nate 12

Hoiles, Zachary 11 Diepholz, Karsen 10

28.25 27.31 24.8724.62

AGRDVL27 1:45.44

Babiarz, Ryan 09 Schaedig, Ben 12

Yoakem, Shayne 12 Mayer, Ben 11

27.60 29.39 22.4426.01

AIONIA28 1:45.70

Fish, Skyler 12 Duell, Christiaan 11

Wood, Patrick 12 Pelon, Peter 11

25.79 31.81 22.8925.21

ASAL-D129 1:45.75

Rudnik, Steven 12 Rucinski, Simon 12

Duong, Max 10 Shafer, Luke 11

27.19 28.88 22.9926.69

AHWO-D130 1:46.10

Carl, Spencer 09 Plaggemars, Mitch 11

DeNave, Matt 10 Westenbroek, Corey 12

27.19 28.87 23.6626.38

AWYRSV-D231 1:46.42

Perovich, Evan 12 May, Daniel 12

Olson, Collin 12 Tabin, Easton 9

28.61 30.82 22.9824.01

AGRCH-D3*32 1:46.58

Bart, Justin 11 VanDinther, Zach 10

Langeweg, Zeb 12 Matheson, Aaron 12

26.65 30.34 23.0326.56

AKZLN-D2*32 1:46.58

Rossi, Peter 12 Erway, Lucas 12

Bower, Sam 11 Velkoff, Milo 12

27.25 28.90 23.9026.53

AUTICA34 1:46.86

Galui, Marc JR Martin, Nick JR

Katsuba, Zak JR Olewski, Jared SR

28.83 28.46 23.7325.84

AHOW-D135 1:46.93

Witt, Nolan 10 Atkins, Donnie 12

Zawacki, Drew 10 Balgaard, Caleb 9

28.12 28.54 23.8326.44

ABCW-D236 1:47.09

Szilagyi, Logan 11 Rodriguez, Aaron 11

Braman, Paul 11 Espinoza, Victor 11

27.39 31.25 23.1325.32

AMANST-D337 1:47.14

Blevins, Cameron 12 Reau, Zach 12

Trombley, Troy 11 Kutschke, John 12

28.57 30.10 22.8525.62

APLYMT-MI38 1:47.39

Yang, Ben JR Beauprez, Garrett SO

Heinze, Ryan JR Johnson, Alex SR

28.88 29.57 24.0124.93

APH-MI39 1:47.92

Kohanov, Zak Mackenson, Tommy

Luke, Cary Kyllonen, Kevin

29.18 30.94 23.5924.21

AFPC-MI40 1:48.03

Friedt, Carter FR Kirtek, David JR

Byrne, Chris SR Tata, Justin SO

28.75 27.73 23.6427.91

AGROH-MI41 1:48.16

Culp, Jack 11 Rivero, Larenz 11

Pall, Michael 11 Pall, Robert 11

28.60 31.91 22.1525.50

AYCHS42 1:48.38

Roberts, Myles FR Pappas, Drew SO

Milian, Anthony SR Green, Terrence SO

28.22 31.22 23.4525.49
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(#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ADAVB-MI*43 1:48.77

Beaty, Johnny JR Spears, Michael JR

Lepalm, Matt SO Keeling, Jake JR

30.27 28.40 23.2126.89

ABCJG-MI*43 1:48.77

Maxson, Michael 11 Luczak, Brandon 11

Reder, Jacob 12 Kaczmarek, Austin 12

29.03 30.24 23.3026.20

AROCH-D245 1:48.95

Moffitt, Curran 11 Schuler, Jimbo 12

Collins, Gabe 10 Jones, Parker 10

29.29 30.78 22.4526.43

AGPN-D246 1:49.07

Cobau, Joesph 9 Stander, Matt 11

Cobau, John 9 Turnbull, Patrick 12

29.24 30.95 22.5926.29

AMATT-D247 1:49.33

Walker, Harrison 12 Payerle, Eric 9

Benscoter, Noah 11 Pone, Nikolajs 10

29.83 31.07 23.1825.25

APINCK-D248 1:49.39

Westerberg, Matt 09 Straub, Michael 12

Tarske, Steven 12 Bangert, Peter 12

29.60 31.50 24.0424.25

AMDAK-D149 1:49.46

Kalahar, Joshua 10 Herrick, Robert 12

Stevens, Robby 12 Vallee, Noah 11

29.12 30.45 23.3126.58

ATBED-D250 1:49.80

Lingle, Kevin 9 Lingle, Gregory 10

Ellsworth, Cole 10 Durbin, Dustyn 12

27.40 33.24 22.7726.39

ACAB-MI51 1:49.99

Nicola, Kirk SR Pariseau, Ford JR

Globke, Jonah SR Day, Robert SR

28.95 29.83 23.7627.45

AAPK-MI52 1:50.03

Harris, Michael 10 Lareau, Tommy 10

Gledhill, Cody 12 Cayo, Daniel 12

28.50 28.74 23.9828.81

AMID-D253 1:50.05

Duly, Jack 12 Doktycz, Richard 12

Dhingra, Ravdeep 11 Hendricks, Jay 12

29.09 31.49 23.8225.65

AOTS-D354 1:50.10

Rutkowski, Jared 10 Griffin, Liam 11

Bower, Jeremy 12 David, Jesse 10

29.11 30.89 23.7426.36

AGOAC-MI55 1:50.28

Jozwiak, Thomas 12 Penland, Alec 11

Owen, Ryan 12 Anderson, Matthew 11

28.20 31.52 23.0527.51

AMILAN-D356 1:50.33

Digesare, Dallas 12 Kimbrall, Tyler 10

Mercieca, Ben 10 Berge, Austin 11

28.92 28.83 25.2027.38

AMARY-D357 1:50.54

Roosa, Michael SR Patchel, Andrew FR

Raymo, Kyle JR Rasnick, Michael SO

29.32 31.65 23.0026.57

ADEF-D258 1:50.99

Matthews, Chris 12 Jackman, Hunter 11

Garza, Luke 11 Kubitz, Noah 11

27.68 33.12 23.1127.08

ART-D259 1:51.03

Robinson, Tajhmahal 11 Bellis, Tyler 12

Crompton, Luke 12 Dowden, Nick 12

28.88 28.34 25.6428.17

AFRA60 1:51.06

Nowicki, Danny 11 LoPiccolo, Ian 9

Mach, Andy 12 Goethals, Sam 12

29.63 31.45 24.0325.95

AWOOD-D261 1:51.11

Straub, Damien 10 Consiglio, Philip 11

Moilanen, Wesley 12 Rodriguez, Zachary 10

27.79 32.28 24.6626.38

ATEC62 1:51.44

Russell, Brandon 09 Russell, Jared 11

Coleman, Dylan 11 Schaedler, Jacob 09

29.71 30.82 25.1025.81

AUFORD-D163 1:51.66

Rykaczewski, Chris 11 Smith, Mike 10

Fick, Andrew 11 Bruno, Nick 11

28.79 30.12 25.6827.07

AFCA64 1:51.93

Pangerl, Tyler 11 Wilkins, Zak 10

Burckhardt, David 10 McDonald, Cody 9

28.77 30.96 24.8127.39

ACVALL-D165 1:52.32

Girling, Kollin 10 Agbay, Joshua 10

Sells, Brendan 10 Hopersberger, Michael 11

29.76 31.06 23.7627.74

ACANTN-D166 1:53.01

Niermann, Gerard 10 Bourdreau, Alex 12

Malhoit, Cole 10 Majtara, Trevis 10

30.13 31.36 24.2027.32

ADUN67 1:53.02

Gutierrez, Gabe 9 Tansel, Jeffery 10

Moran, Cameron 9 Smith, Audie 12

30.56 30.54 24.9227.00

ABELL-D268 1:53.30

Gray, Jacob 11 Stoelton, Alan 12

Hermosillo-DeBoer, Zach 10 Rohrback, Austin 12

30.80 32.22 24.5225.76

ASCHS-D369 1:54.30

Schweiger, Jaycob SR Wynkoop, Bennett SR

George, Adam SO Roberts, Mac JR

29.94 32.82 25.0826.46

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSTEV-D1 12Arakelian, Nick1 1:41.19

23.74 25.64 25.5226.29

DCC-D1 11Walsh, Jack2 1:44.42

24.74 26.61 26.2526.82

SAL-D1 10Ehrman, Jacob3 1:44.69

24.75 26.93 26.4626.55

ZEE-D1 10De Jonge, Micah4 1:45.58

24.43 26.60 27.0527.50

LANW-D2 12Rentz, Ben5 1:46.87

24.55 26.43 28.5727.32

LSTEV-D1 10O'Dowd, Jackson6 1:46.97

24.17 26.51 28.4227.87

BRDG-D1 10Saladin, Trayton7 1:47.10

25.31 27.20 27.0127.58

SAL-D1 12Sieffert, Matt8 1:47.51

24.85 26.74 28.0727.85

HTLD-D1 12Ballou, Derek9 1:47.58

25.28 27.32 27.2027.78

AAP-D1 10Orringer Hau, Jason10 1:47.66

24.81 27.10 27.4428.31

AASKY-D2 10Vander Meulen, Ryan11 1:48.10

24.72 27.52 27.5428.32

BHS-D2 12Shaben, Mike12 1:49.34

25.52 27.92 27.7128.19

GPS-D2 10Graham, Douglas13 1:49.35

24.93 27.54 28.6028.28

LSTEV-D1 11Lee, Alex14 1:49.38

25.10 27.56 28.6828.04

TBED-D2 10Ellsworth, Cole15 1:49.49

25.05 27.95 27.7228.77

BELL-D2 11Gray, Jacob16 1:49.64

25.03 27.84 28.3728.40

DEX-D2 10Bergdolt, Matt*17 1:49.81

25.10 28.00 28.3628.35

AAP-D1 12Erickson, Matthew*17 1:49.81

25.83 28.11 27.3728.50

GRFHN-D1 11Samra, Nick19 1:49.93

25.53 28.08 27.4928.83

DEX-D2 10Morgan, Jimmy20 1:50.13

25.35 27.29 28.7728.72

SAL-D1 10Klemptner, Ryan21 1:50.20

26.00 27.68 28.1128.41

NORVL-D1 11Kaminski, Mark22 1:50.74

24.99 27.18 29.6828.89

DEX-D2 10Merz, David23 1:50.91

25.70 27.41 28.9328.87

FRA 10Klomp, Jake24 1:51.14

25.36 28.16 28.6528.97

ZEE-D1 11Leestma, Jared25 1:51.21

25.19 27.87 29.3728.78

MDOW-D2 11Hoffman, Zach26 1:51.37

25.44 28.49 27.9729.47

GPS-D2 12Wilkinson, Samuel27 1:51.46

25.29 28.46 28.3029.41

EKEN-D1 11Meade, Josh28 1:52.07

25.01 27.28 30.6329.15

BH-D1 11deSmet, Pierre29 1:52.10

25.49 27.79 29.6229.20

GRCH-D3 10Randall, Tim30 1:52.16

25.65 28.47 29.3428.70

HAM-D3 11Underwood, Ryan31 1:52.24

25.97 28.33 28.8829.06
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MDOW-D2 10White, Kevin32 1:52.39

25.67 28.38 29.0329.31

HTLD-D1 11Grosso, Marcus33 1:52.43

26.15 28.66 28.7028.92

NORVL-D1 12DuFresne, Nick34 1:52.56

25.49 28.08 29.4029.59

GB-DI 10Curtis, Bailey35 1:52.57

26.70 28.89 28.2328.75

MDOW-D2 10Bolland, Thomas36 1:52.60

26.33 28.19 29.3628.72

MDOW-D2 12Knoff, Ricky37 1:52.66

25.43 28.25 29.2429.74

LANW-D2 10Bueno, Pedro38 1:52.80

25.87 29.26 28.3229.35

GPS-D2 9Francis, Cam39 1:52.81

25.77 28.43 29.1129.50

HTLD-D1 10Loshinskie, Jonathan40 1:53.12

26.36 28.59 28.4529.72

BHS-D2 10Little, Liam41 1:53.17

26.06 28.24 29.4129.46

TEC 11Hagemann, Bryant42 1:53.24

26.06 28.87 28.9729.34

OTS-D3 12Lambrix, Noah43 1:53.55

25.52 28.12 30.4129.50

AAP-D1 11McCormack, John44 1:53.82

24.90 29.11 29.7230.09

DCC-D1 11Vela, Christopher45 1:53.97

26.43 29.07 29.7428.73

HAM-D3 10Van Oss, Ryan46 1:54.14

26.22 28.60 29.4829.84

ZEE-D1 10Robertson, Mac*47 1:54.25

25.75 28.61 29.8030.09

BHS-D2 11Runco, Jason*47 1:54.25

25.89 28.34 30.1329.89

HUDVL-D1 11Shereda, Jake49 1:54.32

25.73 29.15 29.4430.00

GPS-D2 10Waterston, Patrick50 1:54.35

25.84 29.10 29.0430.37

FENT-D2 12Banner, Mike51 1:54.42

25.62 29.21 29.8329.76

AAP-D1 10Riggs, Joseph52 1:54.43

26.24 29.34 28.8130.04

AAP-D1 11Antonetti, John53 1:54.53

25.94 28.30 30.2330.06

AAH-D1 12Tang, Haoyang*54 1:54.68

25.99 28.32 30.6029.77

GRN-D2 11Kozycki, Nate*54 1:54.68

26.14 27.74 30.9029.90

DCC-D1 10Bezzina, Ethan56 1:54.80

26.51 28.98 29.7329.58

UFORD-D1 12Starostka, Konrad57 1:54.81

27.37 30.00 28.4728.97

FRA 12Greene, Hunter58 1:54.90

27.00 29.49 28.5929.82

MATT-D2 11Schacht, Garrett59 1:54.98

25.74 29.13 29.4530.66

GRDVL 09Star, Brock60 1:55.30

25.55 29.10 30.3430.31

BBR-D1 11Nodland, Chris61 1:55.33

26.62 29.01 29.5830.12

AAP-D1 09Zacks, Daniel62 1:55.49

26.40 29.47 28.8130.81

HUDVL-D1 11Dewitt, Seth63 1:56.14

26.15 28.80 30.6030.59

GRCH-D3 12Liverance, John64 1:56.80

26.17 28.46 31.6430.53

LSTEV-D1 11LaPorte, Matt65 1:56.82

26.65 29.88 29.8530.44

AAH-D1 11Figueroa, Steven66 1:57.64

26.51 28.62 32.0630.45

NFARM-D2 9Boyes, Sam67 1:57.85

26.16 29.32 31.4030.97

CVALL-D1 11Leung, Alan68 1:59.14

26.62 30.01 31.2331.28

WYRSV-D2 9Tabin, Easton69 1:59.64

27.04 29.86 31.2931.45

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MONR-D1 10Craig, Cameron1 1:51.87

24.46 27.29 26.3833.74

NFARM-D2 12Leshok, Nick2 1:55.48

25.27 29.60 27.4933.12

AASKY-D2 11Orringer, Matt3 1:56.60

25.02 30.04 27.0934.45

GPS-D2 10Montague, Jacob4 1:57.67

25.31 29.67 28.2334.46

AAP-D1 09Frassrand, Noah5 1:59.20

26.56 31.56 26.9534.13

AAP-D1 12Wu, Daniel6 1:59.44

26.47 30.90 28.0334.04

HTLD-D1 09Geheb, Ryan7 1:59.45

26.72 30.59 28.6333.51

SAL-D1 09Keith, Daniel8 2:00.43

27.00 30.60 27.3535.48

DEX-D2 10Zofchak, Robbie9 2:00.44

27.26 29.08 27.7936.31

BRDG-D1 10Saladin, Parker10 2:00.52

25.59 30.80 27.6336.50

FPC-MI JRKirtek, David11 2:00.78

27.21 30.59 27.5535.43

AAP-D1 12Cornblath, Max12 2:00.87

25.89 32.22 27.6335.13

ZEE-D1 9Trevino, Gabe13 2:01.57

25.72 31.36 39.4025.09

RT-D2 12Crompton, Luke14 2:01.76

25.57 31.64 29.2335.32

AAP-D1 12Doyle, Peter15 2:01.87

26.02 31.03 28.4836.34

NORVL-D1 10Xue, James16 2:02.59

26.20 32.32 27.8636.21

NORVL-D1 12Liu, Josh17 2:02.60

26.63 31.96 29.0334.98

GPUL-D3 11Cornell, Chris18 2:02.77

25.89 31.28 29.8435.76

WDLS-D2 10Desmet, PJ19 2:03.11

26.75 31.65 28.6036.11

LSTEV-D1 12Bielicki, Bradley20 2:03.27

25.44 32.74 28.9936.10

GRFHN-D1 12Blank, Evan21 2:03.57

26.35 32.44 28.3236.46

AAP-D1 12Vorobiev, Brendan22 2:03.95

26.86 30.16 29.4537.48

STJOE-D3 12Davis, Mitchell23 2:04.01

26.26 31.21 30.5735.97

HUDVL-D1 11Thornton, Jared24 2:04.26

25.22 32.57 28.2638.21

DCC-D1 10Loniewski, Matt25 2:04.27

27.94 30.49 28.7937.05

AAH-D1 11Clyde, Daniel26 2:04.34

27.45 31.07 28.0537.77

HWO-D1 11Wheeler, Blake27 2:04.56

27.07 32.34 27.9037.25

DCC-D1 12Brinkman, Colin28 2:04.60

27.13 31.54 27.3238.61

WDLS-D2 11White, Kurtis29 2:05.42

28.42 32.31 28.8335.86

BH-D1 10Threlkeld, Max30 2:05.68

27.49 33.22 28.8836.09

AASKY-D2 10Costello, Joey31 2:05.74

27.37 33.35 29.5635.46

GRCH-D3 11Bart, Justin32 2:06.19

27.78 31.02 28.6538.74

LSTEV-D1 12O'Donohue, Tom33 2:06.27

27.70 33.51 30.0734.99

SALEM-D1 10Liu, Charles34 2:06.30

27.40 34.07 28.8735.96

SAL-D1 12Rucinski, Simon35 2:06.41

28.06 33.72 29.7834.85

LANW-D2 10Lashbrook, Joey36 2:06.50

28.21 31.88 29.5336.88

AASKY-D2 12Friedland, Jonathan37 2:06.74

28.57 34.33 29.7334.11

ZEE-D1 12Milburn, Evan38 2:06.86

28.15 34.02 29.6635.03

DCC-D1 11Long, Daniel39 2:06.91

28.07 33.57 30.2235.05

MDOW-D2 10Befus, Tyler40 2:06.97

27.84 30.84 30.5137.78

NFARM-D2 11Erichson, Keith*41 2:07.16

27.54 32.72 29.4837.42

WDLS-D2 9Hodges, Josh*41 2:07.16

27.72 34.21 28.9436.29

PLYMT-MI SOBeauprez, Garrett43 2:07.39

28.29 31.36 30.8136.93

TBED-D2 9Lingle, Kevin44 2:07.79

26.89 34.15 28.3038.45

DEX-D2 09Janosi, Alex45 2:08.01

27.80 32.26 29.4038.55

WDLS-D2 10Scott, Nick46 2:08.15

26.98 33.02 29.4038.75
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GRFHN-D1 11Sands, Nate47 2:08.31

26.61 34.03 31.4936.18

HUDVL-D1 11Middendorf, Max48 2:08.47

27.89 34.56 30.2635.76

NORVL-D1 12Ruan, Alan49 2:08.56

26.87 35.47 29.7136.51

DEX-D2 10Stanton, Ryan50 2:08.57

28.25 33.27 29.9837.07

NORVL-D1 10Geng, Chris*51 2:09.07

28.93 34.19 30.0635.89

BH-D1 10Woods, Blake*51 2:09.07

28.25 33.08 29.7338.01

DCC-D1 12Shanks, Simon53 2:09.10

27.87 32.78 30.0438.41

AAP-D1 09McCormack, Matt54 2:09.18

27.74 33.70 30.2137.53

EKEN-D1 12Saum, Brendan55 2:09.22

26.93 34.80 29.9837.51

TEC 12Haeussler, Matthew56 2:09.36

26.56 33.33 30.1439.33

EKEN-D1 12Saum, Alex57 2:09.52

27.36 33.53 30.0438.59

GRFHN-D1 09Weinman, Dakota58 2:09.76

27.66 32.43 30.0239.65

ZEE-D1 9Engelsman, Travis59 2:09.79

29.01 33.46 29.8837.44

JACK-D2 11Larson, Stephen60 2:09.92

26.92 31.76 31.4439.80

BBR-D1 9Luttmann, John61 2:10.33

27.51 32.58 29.8140.43

MATT-D2 11Benscoter, Noah62 2:10.70

27.13 33.41 30.9739.19

HTLD-D1 10Nickerson, Joshua63 2:10.90

27.89 33.13 30.1639.72

BBR-D1 9Wilczewski, Mason64 2:10.95

28.32 32.29 28.8141.53

HWO-D1 10DeNave, Matt65 2:11.37

27.92 34.19 30.7438.52

APK-MI 10Lareau, Tommy66 2:11.38

27.58 35.22 30.5738.01

HOW-D1 10Timmerman, Sam67 2:11.53

28.16 33.04 30.5039.83

AASKY-D2 09Zhu, James68 2:11.67

29.50 33.40 30.8237.95

MDOW-D2 12Olen, Nicholas69 2:12.21

28.89 35.11 31.1737.04

AASKY-D2 09Chen, Wesley70 2:12.34

28.37 34.68 30.9038.39

IONIA 12Wood, Patrick71 2:12.59

26.54 33.42 31.9640.67

TEC 11Russell, Jared72 2:13.18

29.65 32.70 31.2239.61

MILAN-D3 10Kimbrall, Tyler73 2:14.35

27.91 35.68 32.5038.26

SCHS-D3 SRWynkoop, Bennett74 2:22.99

28.42 33.30 36.3244.95

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STJOE-D3 11Carter, Ben1 21.24

GB-DI 12Berger, Evan2 21.25

MILAN-D3 12Smith, Oliver3 21.52

BHS-D2 11Hernandez, Enrique4 21.59

BRI-D1 11Ham, Jonathan5 21.75

MDOW-D2 10Mork, Nehemiah6 21.88

NORVL-D1 12Westphal, Andrew7 21.96

FENT-D2 12Cassidy, Brant8 21.97

AAP-D1 11Williams, Kai9 22.06

LSTEV-D1 12Goeddeke, Jake10 22.08

GPS-D2 12Yoo, Nick11 22.10

BHS-D2 12Anderson, Nathan12 22.25

MMS-D1 12Taylor, Pat*13 22.35

BBR-D1 10Grady, Drew*13 22.35

GROH-MI 11Pall, Robert15 22.39

OTS-D3 12Jirgens, Alex16 22.40

STJOE-D3 12Coard, Jeff17 22.47

ROAK-D2 12Zatina, Zach18 22.51

MONR-D1 12Voelker, Jonathon19 22.52

PH-MILuke, Cary20 22.55

PINCK-D2 12Destrampe, Nick21 22.56

FK-MI SRShipman, Chris22 22.59

AAP-D1 11Shen, Jiaming23 22.61

HTLD-D1 12Zayan, Nicholas24 22.62

DEX-D2 12Watson, Andrew25 22.63

BHS-D2 11Russell, Jack26 22.65

DCC-D1 11Arnold, Grayson*27 22.67

BH-D1 12Ramonat, Jack*27 22.67

AASKY-D2 12Schorin, Daniel29 22.68

SALEM-D1 12Pairitz, Matt30 22.70

WDLS-D2 10Livingston, Mitch31 22.72

BHS-D2 12Perham, Matt32 22.75

MDAK-D1 12Waterstraat, Kyle33 22.83

NFARM-D2 12Wasko, Jake34 22.86

HTLD-D1 12Hansen, James35 22.87

GPS-D2 12Martin, Jack36 22.90

AAP-D1 12Stalmack, Thad37 22.92

PINCK-D2 09Turner, David38 22.93

HAM-D3 12Smit, Aaron39 22.95

LSTEV-D1 12Chen, Michael40 22.98

BHS-D2 11Burke, Evan41 23.00

HTLD-D1 12Scherba, Jacob42 23.01

IONIA 11Pelon, Peter43 23.03

GRFHN-D1 12Peterson, Nate44 23.04

GRN-D2 10Martin, Mason45 23.07

MDOW-D2 12Smith, Nick*46 23.08

WJG-MI SRHodges, Cody*46 23.08

AASKY-D2 11Stuart, Cole48 23.09

GPS-D2 11Francis, Devlin49 23.10

AASKY-D2 10Rozsypal, James50 23.11

BH-D1 11Hemsworth, Joshua*51 23.13

ROCH-D2 10Jones, Parker*51 23.13

GRDVL 11Mayer, Ben53 23.18

AAH-D1 11Tamblyn, Holden54 23.21

EKEN-D1 11Schumacher, Tate55 23.25

KZLN-D2 12Rossi, Peter*56 23.27

AAH-D1 12Lewit, Adam*56 23.27

BH-D1 12Lyuckx, Lane*58 23.30

HUDVL-D1 12DeVries, Andrew*58 23.30

BHS-D2 12Ross, Cliff60 23.32

HOW-D1 10Zawacki, Drew61 23.35

AAH-D1 12Weiss, Alex*62 23.36

FRA 12Goethals, Sam*62 23.36

HWO-D1 11Kiel, Danny*64 23.37

LSD SRCorriveau, Austin*64 23.37

BHS-D2 11Aldrich, Jimmy*66 23.39

BCJG-MI 12Kaczmarek, Austin*66 23.39

BRI-D1 12Griffin, Jeremy68 23.45

DEF-D2 11Kubitz, Noah*69 23.49

KZLN-D2 12Erway, Lucas*69 23.49

DCC-D1 12DeFore, Brandon*69 23.49

GOAC-MI 11Anderson, Matthew72 23.57

RIV-D3 11Guthrie, Nicolas73 23.64

NFARM-D2 11Morgott, Matthew74 23.65

SCHS-D3 SOGeorge, Adam75 23.69

HOW-D1 12Sidge, Patrick76 23.71

HOW-D1 9Balgaard, Caleb77 23.73

BH-D1 12Richmond, RJ78 23.79

ZEE-D1 12Bloomer, Tristan79 23.80

BRDG-D1 11Walters, Billy80 23.87

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AAP-D1 11Williams, Kai1 51.91

24.57 27.34

GRN-D2 11Kozycki, Nate2 52.62

24.18 28.44

GPS-D2 12Jackson, Patrick3 52.63

24.47 28.16

NFARM-D2 12Leshok, Nick4 53.15

25.16 27.99

BHS-D2 11Russell, Jack5 53.32

25.48 27.84

HUDVL-D1 11Thornton, Jared6 53.53

24.77 28.76

HAM-D3 10Nyboer, Alec7 53.57

25.08 28.49

GPS-D2 12Yoo, Nick8 53.74

25.13 28.61

AAP-D1 12Cornblath, Max9 53.81

25.96 27.85

BRDG-D1 10Saladin, Parker*10 53.99

25.47 28.52

ZEE-D1 11Vander Plaats, Judd*10 53.99

24.90 29.09

DAVB-MI JRSpears, Michael12 54.17

25.38 28.79

DEX-D2 11Pek, Andrew13 54.35

25.63 28.72

NFARM-D2 12Wasko, Jake14 54.38

25.30 29.08

PINCK-D2 12Tarske, Steven15 54.46

25.31 29.15
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NFARM-D2 12McNeece, Danny16 54.60

24.94 29.66

WYRSV-D2 12Olson, Collin17 54.78

25.25 29.53

HWO-D1 09Carl, Spencer18 54.87

25.80 29.07

EKEN-D1 12Saum, Brendan19 54.95

25.51 29.44

GRN-D2 12Mueller, Elliot20 55.11

25.20 29.91

HWO-D1 10Maas, Kyle21 55.14

26.22 28.92

BBR-D1 9Davis, Tom22 55.19

26.14 29.05

AASKY-D2 11Dowling, Tommy23 55.21

25.82 29.39

AAP-D1 10Riggs, Joseph24 55.22

25.75 29.47

PH-MILuke, Cary25 55.23

26.07 29.16

GPS-D2 11Francis, Devlin26 55.32

25.62 29.70

LSTEV-D1 12Bielicki, Bradley27 55.33

25.63 29.70

FRA 10Klomp, Jake28 55.36

26.07 29.29

DCC-D1 12Wagner, Zach29 55.40

26.05 29.35

DCC-D1 11Vela, Christopher30 55.47

25.96 29.51

NORVL-D1 10Xue, James31 55.55

26.15 29.40

EKEN-D1 11Schumacher, Tate32 55.69

26.23 29.46

BHS-D2 12Ross, Cliff33 55.87

25.28 30.59

GRFHN-D1 12Blank, Evan34 56.19

26.23 29.96

NORVL-D1 12Zhang, Frank35 56.35

26.13 30.22

BHS-D2 11Runco, Jason36 56.47

26.59 29.88

GPS-D2 11Koueiter, Robby37 56.59

26.05 30.54

OTS-D3 10Jirgens, Maxxum38 56.72

26.02 30.70

BBR-D1 9Segel, Blake39 56.74

26.64 30.10

BRI-D1 12Deychakiwsky, Adrian40 56.83

26.81 30.02

MDOW-D2 11Hoffman, Zach41 56.86

26.98 29.88

BHS-D2 12Anderson, Nathan42 57.06

26.45 30.61

BBR-D1 10Page, Riley43 57.07

26.07 31.00

STJOE-D3 10Warmbein, Blaine44 57.13

26.40 30.73

ZEE-D1 12Cook, Connor45 57.14

26.25 30.89

DCC-D1 12Spisak, Gavin46 57.18

26.02 31.16

WDLS-D2 10Scott, Nick*47 57.20

26.72 30.48

UTICA JRKatsuba, Zak*47 57.20

26.68 30.52

DCC-D1 12DeFore, Brandon49 57.44

27.15 30.29

RIV-D3 11Guthrie, Nicolas50 57.58

26.16 31.42

HOW-D1 12Atkins, Donnie51 57.64

26.04 31.60

SALEM-D1 11Wellman, Brendan52 57.66

26.64 31.02

STJOE-D3 12Ursprung, Michael53 57.81

27.06 30.75

GROH-MI 11Pall, Michael54 57.84

26.70 31.14

AAH-D1 12Lewit, Adam55 57.86

26.91 30.95

PLYMT-MI JRYang, Ben56 57.96

27.28 30.68

BH-D1 12Lyuckx, Lane57 58.11

27.45 30.66

YCHS SRMilian, Anthony58 58.45

26.66 31.79

MATT-D2 11Benscoter, Noah59 58.54

26.99 31.55

TEC 12Haeussler, Matthew60 58.65

26.57 32.08

HAM-D3 11Underwood, Ryan61 58.81

27.66 31.15

SALEM-D1 10Urbaczewski, Colin62 59.02

27.03 31.99

BCJG-MI 12Reder, Jacob63 59.10

27.45 31.65

MILAN-D3 12Smith, Oliver64 59.17

26.78 32.39

GRDVL 12Yoakem, Shayne65 59.51

27.25 32.26

IONIA 12Wood, Patrick66 59.75

27.00 32.75

BHS-D2 12Paige, Chris67 59.76

27.42 32.34

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MONR-D1 10Craig, Cameron1 45.99

22.49 23.50

LSTEV-D1 12Arakelian, Nick2 46.33

22.53 23.80

BHS-D2 11Hernandez, Enrique3 47.37

22.88 24.49

GB-DI 12Berger, Evan4 47.44

22.75 24.69

NORVL-D1 12Westphal, Andrew5 47.51

23.26 24.25

MDOW-D2 10Mork, Nehemiah6 48.08

23.52 24.56

OTS-D3 12Jirgens, Alex7 48.12

23.24 24.88

STJOE-D3 11Carter, Ben8 48.17

23.42 24.75

LSTEV-D1 10O'Dowd, Jackson9 48.52

23.60 24.92

BBR-D1 10Grady, Drew10 48.56

23.50 25.06

BH-D1 12Tener, Will11 48.78

23.68 25.10

BHS-D2 12Shaben, Mike12 48.82

23.45 25.37

FENT-D2 12Cassidy, Brant13 48.83

23.23 25.60

AAP-D1 10Heise, Andrew14 48.95

23.70 25.25

LSTEV-D1 12Belmore, Parker15 49.11

23.45 25.66

ZEE-D1 9Trevino, Gabe16 49.14

23.91 25.23

STJOE-D3 12Coard, Jeff17 49.21

23.64 25.57

IONIA 12Fish, Skyler18 49.24

23.79 25.45

BH-D1 11deSmet, Pierre19 49.32

23.74 25.58

SALEM-D1 12Pairitz, Matt20 49.40

23.78 25.62

ROAK-D2 12Zatina, Zach21 49.41

23.63 25.78

HAM-D3 12Smit, Aaron22 49.43

23.81 25.62

MONR-D1 12Voelker, Jonathon23 49.46

24.13 25.33

DEX-D2 12Watson, Andrew*24 49.57

24.09 25.48

AASKY-D2 12Schorin, Daniel*24 49.57

24.17 25.40

AAP-D1 12Erickson, Matthew26 49.62

24.08 25.54

GRFHN-D1 12DeYoung, Max27 49.64

23.56 26.08

GPS-D2 12Martin, Jack28 49.73

23.82 25.91

GROH-MI 11Pall, Robert29 49.74

23.95 25.79

AASKY-D2 10Vander Meulen, Ryan30 49.78

24.12 25.66

HTLD-D1 12Zayan, Nicholas31 49.84

23.61 26.23

BBR-D1 11Kennedy, Jack32 50.03

23.61 26.42
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HAM-D3 11Oonk, Matthew33 50.13

24.00 26.13

HWO-D1 11Wheeler, Blake34 50.14

24.43 25.71

MMS-D1 12Taylor, Pat*35 50.16

23.87 26.29

HUDVL-D1 11Shereda, Jake*35 50.16

24.11 26.05

AASKY-D2 10Rozsypal, James*37 50.20

24.55 25.65

AAP-D1 12Doyle, Peter*37 50.20

24.87 25.33

GPS-D2 10Graham, Douglas39 50.24

24.41 25.83

YCHS FRRoberts, Myles40 50.25

23.79 26.46

AAP-D1 10Deegan, Martin41 50.33

24.68 25.65

LSTEV-D1 11Lee, Alex42 50.37

24.17 26.20

LANW-D2 10Bueno, Pedro43 50.46

24.24 26.22

SAL-D1 10Klemptner, Ryan44 50.49

24.25 26.24

BRDG-D1 10Kilgore, Alex45 50.51

24.18 26.33

BH-D1 10Threlkeld, Max*46 50.53

24.25 26.28

ROCH-D2 10Jones, Parker*46 50.53

24.40 26.13

TBED-D2 9Lingle, Kevin48 50.61

24.26 26.35

HTLD-D1 12Hansen, James49 50.70

24.27 26.43

HTLD-D1 12Scherba, Jacob50 50.73

24.12 26.61

BBR-D1 10Page, Dylan51 50.74

24.36 26.38

FK-MI SRShipman, Chris52 50.92

24.23 26.69

LSTEV-D1 12Chen, Michael53 50.94

24.31 26.63

PINCK-D2 09Turner, David54 51.04

25.11 25.93

PINCK-D2 12Destrampe, Nick55 51.09

24.51 26.58

UFORD-D1 12Starostka, Konrad56 51.14

24.93 26.21

OTS-D3 12Lambrix, Noah*57 51.17

24.02 27.15

HAM-D3 10Fogerty, Austin*57 51.17

24.70 26.47

HWO-D1 11Kiel, Danny59 51.22

24.76 26.46

NFARM-D2 12Clarke, Brody60 51.26

24.06 27.20

MDOW-D2 12Knoff, Ricky61 51.41

24.80 26.61

GOAC-MI 11Anderson, Matthew62 51.42

25.01 26.41

BH-D1 11Hemsworth, Joshua63 51.44

24.47 26.97

IONIA 11Pelon, Peter64 51.51

24.34 27.17

HUDVL-D1 12DeVries, Andrew*65 51.59

24.47 27.12

HAM-D3 10Van Oss, Ryan*65 51.59

24.98 26.61

GRDVL 11Mayer, Ben67 51.62

24.55 27.07

WYRSV-D2 9Tabin, Easton68 51.64

25.32 26.32

BHS-D2 11Aldrich, Jimmy69 51.66

24.53 27.13

CVALL-D1 12Pitlock, Ben70 51.79

24.82 26.97

FRA 12Goethals, Sam71 51.81

24.82 26.99

SCHS-D3 SOGeorge, Adam72 51.85

24.49 27.36

WDLS-D2 10Livingston, Mitch73 51.91

24.64 27.27

GPS-D2 10Waterston, Patrick74 52.03

24.78 27.25

WOOD-D2 12Moilanen, Wesley75 52.06

25.08 26.98

EKEN-D1 12Saum, Alex76 52.24

25.01 27.23

EKEN-D1 12Gabriel, Collin77 52.46

25.15 27.31

GRCH-D3 12Liverance, John78 53.18

25.43 27.75

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ZEE-D1 10De Jonge, Micah1 4:42.64

25.83 27.94 28.9528.72

29.00 29.23 29.27 29.17

28.50 26.03

BRDG-D1 10Saladin, Trayton2 4:42.87

25.71 27.88 28.5028.07

28.50 28.95 29.21 29.86

29.32 26.87

DCC-D1 12Brinkman, Colin3 4:45.56

25.73 28.36 29.3129.18

28.84 29.02 29.02 29.23

29.09 27.78

AASKY-D2 11Orringer, Matt4 4:45.60

25.16 27.96 28.7328.47

29.15 29.73 29.66 29.76

29.49 27.49

LANW-D2 12Rentz, Ben5 4:50.02

25.87 28.06 29.2528.86

29.36 29.55 29.59 29.73

30.01 29.74

TBED-D2 10Ellsworth, Cole6 4:51.48

25.77 28.70 29.6029.31

29.90 30.04 30.08 29.93

29.83 28.32

AAP-D1 10Orringer Hau, Jason7 4:52.42

25.66 28.76 29.4729.34

30.06 30.12 30.72 30.51

29.97 27.81

SAL-D1 10Ehrman, Jacob8 4:52.43

25.80 28.63 29.7629.57

30.61 29.16 29.22 30.01

30.33 29.34

SAL-D1 09Keith, Daniel9 4:53.00

26.91 29.37 30.6630.17

29.96 29.66 29.48 29.28

29.51 28.00

GB-DI 10Johnston, Ryan10 4:54.08

26.46 27.99 30.0929.00

30.21 30.80 30.35 29.71

30.30 29.17

HTLD-D1 12Ballou, Derek11 4:54.09

26.48 28.67 29.8829.50

30.00 30.05 30.06 30.29

30.10 29.06

LSTEV-D1 12McNamara, Grant12 4:55.28

26.60 28.55 29.9129.20

29.85 30.11 30.53 30.16

30.57 29.80

SAL-D1 12Sieffert, Matt13 4:55.35

25.76 28.05 28.5629.12

29.04 31.10 30.91 32.41

30.73 29.67

HTLD-D1 10Loshinskie, Jonathan14 4:58.60

27.29 30.28 30.6330.43

30.41 30.40 30.56 30.49

30.38 27.73

DCC-D1 12Robinson, Neil15 4:58.96

26.47 29.61 30.3930.33

30.47 30.46 30.46 30.59

30.64 29.54

NFARM-D2 11Erichson, Keith16 4:59.06

26.11 28.93 30.1829.96

30.79 30.87 31.01 30.73

30.93 29.55

GRFHN-D1 10Diepholz, Karsen17 4:59.79

27.52 29.52 30.6930.65

30.35 31.14 29.97 30.61

30.50 28.84

MDOW-D2 10Bolland, Thomas18 5:00.61

27.92 29.86 31.5830.77

30.44 30.63 30.74 30.27

29.84 28.56
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AASKY-D2 10Wegryn, Jason19 5:01.16

28.00 29.97 30.1630.24

30.28 30.41 30.60 30.88

30.72 29.90

GRCH-D3 10Randall, Tim20 5:01.91

26.86 29.83 31.5831.03

31.13 31.51 31.31 30.86

29.86 27.94

DEX-D2 10Bergdolt, Matt21 5:01.92

26.53 30.32 30.6030.73

31.15 30.80 31.26 30.84

30.12 29.57

NORVL-D1 11Schafer, Matthew22 5:02.41

27.02 30.37 31.2231.01

31.02 30.63 30.95 30.66

30.39 29.14

AASKY-D2 12Farrehi, Michael23 5:02.73

26.39 29.13 30.8529.84

31.22 31.04 30.96 31.26

31.25 30.79

AASKY-D2 11Russell, Jon24 5:02.77

27.52 29.82 30.7430.54

30.68 30.85 30.64 31.24

31.13 29.61

ZEE-D1 11Stears, Max25 5:03.03

27.18 29.93 31.1230.63

31.36 31.44 31.11 30.99

30.79 28.48

ZEE-D1 10Robertson, Mac26 5:03.22

26.71 29.94 31.1730.49

31.40 31.29 31.37 31.47

31.08 28.30

AAP-D1 09Zacks, Daniel27 5:03.38

26.70 29.78 30.9430.86

30.83 31.25 31.06 31.10

31.70 29.16

DEX-D2 10Merz, David28 5:03.67

27.71 29.65 30.7330.32

30.77 30.97 31.45 31.78

31.44 28.85

AAP-D1 11McCormack, John29 5:03.75

26.08 29.78 31.2029.56

31.25 31.99 31.82 32.30

31.48 28.29

DCC-D1 10Bezzina, Ethan30 5:03.97

27.30 29.77 30.5730.42

30.84 31.09 31.22 31.46

31.52 29.78

MDOW-D2 10White, Kevin31 5:04.03

27.63 29.84 30.6930.36

30.66 30.87 30.84 31.25

31.65 30.24

NORVL-D1 12DuFresne, Nick32 5:06.26

27.36 29.97 31.0830.81

30.73 31.45 31.58 31.42

31.89 29.97

SALEM-D1 10Liu, Charles33 5:06.66

27.53 29.46 30.6330.15

31.20 31.15 31.21 31.92

31.97 31.44

MDAK-D1 12Waterstraat, Kyle34 5:06.92

27.01 29.80 30.9230.39

31.04 31.39 31.55 31.30

32.01 31.51

GPS-D2 12Wilkinson, Samuel35 5:07.77

27.40 29.62 30.5830.69

31.56 32.06

29.99

GPS-D2 9Francis, Cam36 5:07.98

27.05 30.29 31.1230.74

31.22 31.76 31.63 32.22

32.42 29.53

FENT-D2 12Banner, Mike37 5:08.20

27.48 30.57 30.8731.17

30.73 30.70 31.75 31.59

32.06 31.28

LSTEV-D1 12Ferrara, Eric38 5:08.45

27.25 30.23 31.9630.88

31.70 31.88 31.64 31.47

31.43 30.01

NORVL-D1 11Schulz, Fred39 5:08.63

26.11 29.52 31.6730.33

32.19 32.07 31.79 31.38

32.03 31.54

DEX-D2 09Janosi, Alex40 5:08.74

27.24 30.70 31.7031.28

31.28 31.30 32.12 31.99

31.20 29.93

BHS-D2 10Little, Liam41 5:09.37

27.20 30.05 31.4230.84

31.54 31.95 31.99 31.81

32.05 30.52

BBR-D1 11Nodland, Chris42 5:09.61

27.13 29.48 31.2030.46

31.78 31.65 31.91 32.19

32.32 31.49

DEX-D2 10Morgan, Jimmy43 5:10.82

28.10 29.79 31.4130.54

31.76 32.00 32.16 32.13

32.29 30.64

WDLS-D2 9Hodges, Josh44 5:11.37

27.79 30.33 31.3430.90

31.46 31.68 32.22 32.20

32.03 31.42

TEC 11Hagemann, Bryant45 5:11.64

27.34 30.19 31.4330.88

31.48 31.72 32.17 32.33

32.25 31.85

SAL-D1 12Barnett, Nathan46 5:13.32

28.78 31.11 31.5431.38

31.53 31.71 32.00 32.62

31.91 30.74

SAL-D1 11Calimente, Robert47 5:13.41

28.61 30.41 31.4231.26

31.84 31.94 32.33 32.71

32.34 30.55

EKEN-D1 11Meade, Josh48 5:13.80

27.03 29.91 32.1231.11

32.17 32.76 32.40 33.02

32.09 31.19

DEX-D2 10Seidleck, Chris49 5:15.02

26.99 30.82 31.6631.59

31.81 32.05 32.41 32.63

32.35 32.71

HUDVL-D1 11Dewitt, Seth50 5:15.05

26.95 30.29 32.2731.69

32.68 32.35 32.40 32.92

32.24 31.26

HOW-D1 9Manning, Jackson51 5:15.59

27.88 30.09 32.4631.60

32.26 32.92 32.44 32.52

32.34 31.08

GPN-D2 12MacAskill, Danny52 5:16.39

29.93 31.49 32.4531.53

32.45 32.65 32.39 32.65

31.12 29.73

ROCH-D2 11Moffitt, Curran53 5:16.89

28.54 30.62 32.3631.81

32.64 32.40 33.07 32.60

32.44 30.41

GRCH-D3 12Langeweg, Zeb54 5:17.13

28.12 31.36 32.0732.23

32.44 32.34 32.40 33.03

32.16 30.98

SALEM-D1 9Collingwood, Phillip55 5:19.28

26.14 29.71 33.1931.91

33.26 33.38 32.95 33.44

33.27 32.03

HTLD-D1 10Nickerson, Joshua56 5:21.18

27.97 30.13 31.3730.88

31.98 32.96 33.65 33.66

34.52 34.06

CVALL-D1 11Bhullar, Sunny--- DNF

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHS-D21 1:28.16

Ciemniecki, Len Anderson, Nathan 12

Perham, Matt 12 Hernandez, Enrique 11

23.18 21.95 21.2121.82

AAAP-D12 1:28.63

Stalmack, Thad 12 Shen, Jiaming 11

Erickson, Matthew 12 Wu, Daniel 12

22.92 21.57 21.4322.71

AAASKY-D23 1:29.99

Schorin, Daniel 12 Rozsypal, James 10

Vander Meulen, Ryan 10 Orringer, Matt 11

22.83 22.40 22.3222.44
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AHTLD-D14 1:30.02

Zayan, Nicholas 12 Scherba, Jacob 12

Hansen, James 12 Ballou, Derek 12

22.67 22.34 22.5422.47

ALSTEV-D15 1:30.28

O'Dowd, Jackson 10 Chen, Michael 12

Bielicki, Bradley 12 Lee, Alex 11

22.65 22.63 22.2622.74

ANFARM-D26 1:30.29

Clarke, Brody 12 Wasko, Jake 12

Morgott, Matthew 11 Leshok, Nick 12

23.55 22.57 20.6923.48

APINCK-D27 1:30.75

Turner, David 09 Destrampe, Nick 12

Bangert, Peter 12 Tarske, Steven 12

23.28 21.51 22.4623.50

ABRI-D1*8 1:31.27

Reichardt, Max 12 Ham, Jonathan 11

Deychakiwsky, Adrian 12 Griffin, Jeremy 12

22.29 22.75 23.2522.98

AGRFHN-D1*8 1:31.27

Peterson, Nate 12 Blank, Evan 12

Samra, Nick 11 Sands, Nate 11

23.05 22.43 22.7623.03

AGPS-D210 1:31.61

Waterston, Patrick 10 Wilkinson, Samuel 12

Francis, Cam 9 Martin, Jack 12

23.38 23.00 21.7923.44

AHAM-D311 1:31.76

Oonk, Matthew 11 Van Oss, Ryan 10

Underwood, Ryan 11 Smit, Aaron 12

23.21 23.20 22.1023.25

ASALEM-D112 1:31.79

Basanese, Jason 12 Kuang, Brian 11

Urbaczewski, Colin 10 Pairitz, Matt 12

22.68 23.51 21.8623.74

ASAL-D113 1:31.91

Klemptner, Ryan 10 Keith, Daniel 09

Sieffert, Matt 12 Ehrman, Jacob 10

23.07 23.07 22.4023.37

ADCC-D114 1:32.27

Arnold, Grayson 11 Brinkman, Colin 12

DeFore, Brandon 12 Robinson, Neil 12

23.48 23.31 23.1722.31

AZEE-D115 1:32.33

Trevino, Gabe 9 Milburn, Evan 12

Bloomer, Tristan 12 De Jonge, Micah 10

23.22 23.67 22.3023.14

AOTS-D316 1:32.38

Jirgens, Maxxum 10 Lambrix, Noah 12

David, Jesse 10 Jirgens, Alex 12

23.50 23.24 21.9723.67

AGRN-D217 1:32.49

Mueller, Elliot 12 Skrobot, Zach 11

Crump, Mitchell 10 Kozycki, Nate 11

23.12 23.70 22.4923.18

AMONR-D118 1:32.57

Voelker, Jonathon 12 Purleski, Donald 9

Schmidt, Nick 10 Craig, Cameron 10

22.87 24.20 20.8424.66

ADEX-D2*19 1:32.66

Watson, Andrew 12 Merz, David 10

Bergdolt, Matt 10 Morgan, Jimmy 10

23.20 23.53 22.7123.22

AWDLS-D2*19 1:32.66

Livingston, Mitch 10 Addy, Tim 11

Johnson, Isaiah 10 Desmet, PJ 10

22.46 24.02 22.4323.75

ARIV-D321 1:32.70

Gardocki, Morgen 12 Roehler, Dakota 12

Guthrie, Alex 12 Guthrie, Nicolas 11

23.67 23.43 22.5223.08

ANORVL-D122 1:33.04

Ruan, Alan 12 Bajaj, Yash 11

Brown, Daniel 12 Liu, Josh 12

23.50 23.01 22.8823.65

AHOW-D123 1:33.23

Zawacki, Drew 10 Sidge, Patrick 12

Atkins, Donnie 12 Balgaard, Caleb 9

23.44 22.63 23.6523.51

AEKEN-D124 1:33.41

Schumacher, Tate 11 Saum, Alex 12

Saum, Brendan 12 Meade, Josh 11

23.78 23.53 23.0223.08

AMANST-D325 1:33.61

Trombley, Troy 11 Carter, Zac 10

Kutschke, John 12 Reau, Zach 12

23.67 22.82 22.8624.26

AIONIA26 1:33.64

Penn, Riese 10 Pelon, Peter 11

Wood, Patrick 12 Fish, Skyler 12

24.89 22.84 22.5623.35

ASTJOE-D327 1:33.75

Wells, Andrew 11 Abbgy, Daniel 10

Warmbein, Blaine 10 Coard, Jeff 12

23.50 23.95 22.2924.01

AGB-DI28 1:33.84

Davis, Austen 12 Price, Nick 10

Curtis, Bailey 10 Olson, Collin 12

24.19 23.06 22.9423.65

AMID-D229 1:33.89

Patnode, Conner 12 Doktycz, Richard 12

Dhingra, Ravdeep 11 Hendricks, Jay 12

24.32 22.83 23.5723.17

AMDOW-D230 1:33.93

Hoffman, Zach 11 Brandstadt, Ben 10

Knoff, Ricky 12 Bolland, Thomas 10

22.97 24.42 23.1723.37

AFRA31 1:34.00

Klomp, Jake 10 Bielecki, Isaac 11

Greene, Hunter 12 Goethals, Sam 12

23.74 23.82 23.4223.02

AYCHS32 1:34.21

Roberts, Myles FR Pappas, Drew SO

Green, Terrence SO Milian, Anthony SR

23.11 23.73 23.3224.05

AMILAN-D333 1:34.39

Berge, Austin 11 Smith, Oliver 12

Kimbrall, Tyler 10 Franklin, Sam 12

22.40 23.92 24.1223.95

AFENT-D234 1:34.61

Macklin, Zahne 12 Nakkula, Brent 12

Miceli, Zac 10 Mikulenas, Landon 12

23.82 23.86 23.3223.61

AKZLN-D235 1:34.66

Erway, Lucas 12 Sprinkle, Lukas 10

Velkoff, Milo 12 Rossi, Peter 12

23.80 24.28 22.8223.76

AGRCH-D336 1:34.68

Matheson, Aaron 12 VanDinther, Zach 10

Randall, Tim 10 Liverance, John 12

23.77 23.65 24.1023.16

APLYMT-MI37 1:34.82

Johnson, Alex SR Wischer, Michael FR

Burger, Brandon JR Heinze, Ryan JR

24.98 23.53 23.2023.11

ABCW-D238 1:34.88

Rodriguez, Aaron 11 O'Laughlin, Jonah 11

Braman, Paul 11 Espinoza, Victor 11

24.15 23.91 23.5323.29

ABELL-D239 1:35.04

Stoelton, Alan 12 Gray, Jacob 11

Rohrback, Austin 12 Hermosillo-DeBoer, Zach 10

24.28 23.31 23.0224.43

AWMEM-D140 1:35.25

Gibson, Devin 11 Gibson, Michael 11

Williams, Zack 12 Stover, John 12

23.96 23.96 23.7323.60

AGRDVL41 1:35.41

Furman, Andrew 12 Garcia, Alex 09

Star, Brock 09 Schaedig, Ben 12

23.62 23.87 23.8424.08

APH-MI42 1:35.42

Langolf, Eric Kasik, Jeremy

Kyllonen, Kevin Luke, Cary

24.79 24.36 22.0524.22

AGPN-D243 1:35.63

Owens, A.J. 12 Leone, Daniel 9

MacAskill, Danny 12 Turnbull, Patrick 12

24.71 23.70 22.6024.62

AHUDVL-D144 1:35.71

Shereda, Jake 11 Middendorf, Max 11

Friar, Harrison 09 Dewitt, Seth 11

23.34 23.55 24.4524.37

ALANW-D245 1:35.87

Bueno, Pedro 10 Dobias, Andy 11

Lashbrook, Joey 10 Rentz, Ben 12

23.18 24.92 24.1723.60
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AMMS-D1*46 1:35.90

Paul, Joey 12 Ledsworth, Chase 10

Hunt, John 10 Taylor, Pat 12

23.36 25.56 22.6724.31

AMDAK-D1*46 1:35.90

Vallee, Noah 11 Fallon, Jeff 11

Francisco, Michael 12 Waterstraat, Kyle 12

23.81 24.65 22.5724.87

AFPC-MI48 1:36.10

Tata, Justin SO Sinanian, Michael SR

Townsend, Tyler JR Kirtek, David JR

24.12 24.77 22.6524.56

AHWO-D149 1:36.18

Kiel, Danny 11 DeNave, Matt 10

Plaggemars, Mitch 11 Wheeler, Blake 11

24.06 25.31 23.1523.66

ABCJG-MI50 1:36.20

Kaczmarek, Austin 12 Maxson, Michael 11

Reder, Jacob 12 LaPlant, Nolan 12

23.50 24.34 24.1324.23

AWOOD-D251 1:36.25

Moilanen, Wesley 12 Nycz, Dylan 10

Rodriguez, Zachary 10 Straub, Damien 10

23.75 24.53 23.5224.45

AUTICA52 1:36.39

Olewski, Jared SR Martin, Nick JR

Galui, Marc JR Katsuba, Zak JR

23.91 24.51 23.7524.22

AMARY-D353 1:36.66

Raymo, Kyle JR Roosa, Michael SR

Sturtridge, James SR Rasnick, Michael SO

24.49 24.74 23.7223.71

ATEC54 1:36.80

Coleman, Dylan 11 Haeussler, Matthew 12

Schaedler, Jacob 09 Hagemann, Bryant 11

24.22 23.96 23.4325.19

AROCH-D255 1:36.90

Jones, Parker 10 Collins, Gabe 10

Kepezynski, Derek 09 Stubbs, Sam 10

23.62 25.05 24.0824.15

AROAK-D256 1:37.07

Zatina, Zach 12 Czarnik, Jacob 11

Noechel, Ryan 12 Mack, James 10

25.28 25.22 22.4524.12

ACAB-MI57 1:37.19

Globke, Jonah SR Pariseau, Ford JR

Trohimczyk, Joe SO Day, Robert SR

24.75 24.46 23.7124.27

ADEF-D258 1:37.56

Kubitz, Noah 11 Colter, Nolan 9

Brassell, Jacob 12 Scott, Jon 10

23.87 24.30 24.4724.92

AMATT-D259 1:37.78

Carroll, Clay 11 Payerle, Eric 9

Pone, Nikolajs 10 Schacht, Garrett 11

25.76 24.85 23.9723.20

AWYRSV-D260 1:38.18

Bearden, Alex 9 Jablonski, Owen 12

Pugh, Mike 11 Fore, Dylan 10

25.13 24.47 23.8624.72

AUFORD-D161 1:38.25

Fick, Andrew 11 Bruno, Nick 11

Smith, Mike 10 Starostka, Konrad 12

25.21 26.13 22.9923.92

AGROH-MI62 1:38.52

Mason, Shane 11 Nguyen, Dominic 11

Pall, Michael 11 Pall, Robert 11

25.03 25.30 22.6825.51

ADUN63 1:38.56

Tansel, Jeffery 10 Moran, Cameron 9

Straub, Matt 12 Smith, Audie 12

24.91 24.03 24.5825.04

ACVALL-D164 1:40.25

Leung, Alan 11 Bobzin, Michael 10

Bhullar, Sunny 11 Pitlock, Ben 12

24.31 26.54 23.5025.90

ASCHS-D365 1:40.43

Roberts, Mac JR Wynkoop, Bennett SR

Schweiger, Jaycob SR George, Adam SO

26.01 25.10 23.6925.63

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DCC-D1 11Walsh, Jack1 52.00

25.31 26.69

GPS-D2 12Jackson, Patrick2 53.19

25.79 27.40

DEX-D2 10Zofchak, Robbie3 53.90

26.55 27.35

HWO-D1 10Maas, Kyle4 54.17

26.38 27.79

LSTEV-D1 12Belmore, Parker5 54.33

26.43 27.90

IONIA 12Fish, Skyler6 54.86

27.08 27.78

GB-DI 10Johnston, Ryan7 55.12

27.37 27.75

GPS-D2 10Montague, Jacob8 55.14

27.04 28.10

LSTEV-D1 12Goeddeke, Jake9 55.17

27.20 27.97

DCC-D1 12Robinson, Neil10 55.27

27.17 28.10

GRCH-D3 11Bart, Justin11 55.61

27.06 28.55

BRDG-D1 10Kilgore, Alex12 55.82

27.14 28.68

BHS-D2 12Perham, Matt13 55.85

26.64 29.21

ZEE-D1 11Vander Plaats, Judd14 55.88

27.31 28.57

LANW-D2 10Lashbrook, Joey15 56.00

27.77 28.23

STJOE-D3 12Ursprung, Michael16 56.05

27.35 28.70

DEX-D2 11Pek, Andrew17 56.11

27.86 28.25

MDOW-D2 10Pixton, Nick18 56.18

27.40 28.78

HAM-D3 10Nyboer, Alec19 56.34

26.99 29.35

SALEM-D1 11Casey, Patrick20 56.47

27.41 29.06

BBR-D1 9Luttmann, John21 56.52

27.22 29.30

WDLS-D2 10Desmet, PJ*22 56.61

27.94 28.67

HWO-D1 09Carl, Spencer*22 56.61

27.71 28.90

DCC-D1 10Loniewski, Matt24 56.75

27.30 29.45

DEF-D2 12Matthews, Chris25 56.91

27.77 29.14

BBR-D1 9Wilczewski, Mason26 56.95

27.75 29.20

AAP-D1 12Vorobiev, Brendan27 57.05

27.90 29.15

OTS-D3 10Jirgens, Maxxum28 57.14

28.08 29.06

JACK-D2 11Larson, Stephen29 57.21

27.91 29.30

SALEM-D1 11Wellman, Brendan30 57.25

28.15 29.10

HTLD-D1 11Grosso, Marcus31 57.28

27.99 29.29

AAP-D1 10Heise, Andrew32 57.60

27.62 29.98

FENT-D2 11Landis, Austin33 57.64

27.45 30.19

AAP-D1 10Deegan, Martin*34 57.85

28.25 29.60

HOLLY-D2 JRMolzahn, Petyon*34 57.85

27.54 30.31

PLYMT-MI JRYang, Ben36 57.90

28.25 29.65

SAL-D1 12Rudnik, Steven37 57.91

27.38 30.53

WJG-MI SRKukulka, John38 58.15

28.39 29.76

KZC-D2 12Arbogast, Josh39 58.18

27.86 30.32

BCW-D2 11Szilagyi, Logan40 58.21

28.44 29.77

WYRSV-D2 12Olson, Collin*41 58.22

27.64 30.58

AAH-D1 11Tamblyn, Holden*41 58.22

28.30 29.92

BHS-D2 11LaFave, Michael43 58.30

28.26 30.04

MDOW-D2 10Befus, Tyler44 58.35

28.44 29.91
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AAH-D1 12Weiss, Alex45 58.36

27.81 30.55

DCC-D1 12Shanks, Simon46 58.39

28.39 30.00

AAH-D1 11Clyde, Daniel47 58.46

28.12 30.34

GRDVL 09Babiarz, Ryan48 58.65

28.63 30.02

STJOE-D3 12Kortebein, Tim49 58.79

28.48 30.31

BHS-D2 11Guise, Charlie50 58.81

28.15 30.66

AASKY-D2 11Stuart, Cole51 58.99

28.01 30.98

GRN-D2 10Martin, Mason52 59.04

28.77 30.27

GOAC-MI 12Jozwiak, Thomas53 59.06

28.41 30.65

MDOW-D2 12Smith, Nick*54 59.15

28.17 30.98

HAM-D3 10Fogerty, Austin*54 59.15

28.61 30.54

DUN 10Tansel, Jeffery56 59.16

28.36 30.80

EKEN-D1 10Ejsmont, Daniel57 59.21

28.64 30.57

ZEE-D1 11Leestma, Jared58 59.28

28.97 30.31

DCC-D1 12Spisak, Gavin59 59.33

28.99 30.34

AASKY-D2 11Dowling, Tommy*60 59.44

28.93 30.51

GPUL-D3 10Lesha, Stephen*60 59.44

28.20 31.24

HWO-D1 11Assink, Jacob62 59.45

28.98 30.47

FPC-MI FRFriedt, Carter63 59.46

29.02 30.44

HWO-D1 12Westenbroek, Corey64 59.48

29.21 30.27

CVALL-D1 12Pitlock, Ben65 59.63

29.06 30.57

SALEM-D1 11Kuang, Brian66 59.66

28.91 30.75

WDLS-D2 12Brunsman, Michael67 59.83

29.73 30.10

PLYMT-MI SOBeauprez, Garrett*68 59.87

29.41 30.46

NORVL-D1 09Zhao, Larry*68 59.87

28.83 31.04

AASKY-D2 09Zhu, James70 59.89

28.97 30.92

DCC-D1Barron, Chris71 59.94

28.84 31.10

GRCH-D3 11Bell, Joe72 1:00.05

28.68 31.37

GPS-D2 10Mallegg, Connor73 1:00.07

28.58 31.49

LEV-D1 11Howe, Brett*74 1:00.26

28.46 31.80

FCA 11Pangerl, Tyler*74 1:00.26

29.63 30.63

TEC 11Russell, Jared76 1:00.32

29.59 30.73

NORVL-D1 11Schulz, Fred77 1:00.49

29.89 30.60

HTLD-D1 10Greene, Alec78 1:00.51

29.42 31.09

BHS-D2 09Lawrence, Ryan79 1:00.78

29.38 31.40

AAH-D1 11Figueroa, Steven80 1:00.95

29.20 31.75

GRFHN-D1 12DeYoung, Max81 1:00.99

29.63 31.36

WOOD-D2 10Straub, Damien82 1:01.20

29.04 32.16

CVALL-D1 11Leung, Alan83 1:01.82

29.73 32.09

SCHS-D3 SRWynkoop, Bennett84 1:02.28

30.04 32.24

HOW-D1 10Witt, Nolan85 1:02.31

30.26 32.05

ZEE-D1 11Berens, Curtis--- DFS

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HTLD-D1 09Geheb, Ryan1 58.83

27.92 30.91

GPUL-D3 11Cornell, Chris2 59.52

27.96 31.56

GRFHN-D1 12Peterson, Nate3 1:00.44

28.19 32.25

BHS-D2 11Burke, Evan4 1:00.51

28.08 32.43

AAP-D1 11Shen, Jiaming5 1:00.63

28.45 32.18

ZEE-D1 12Milburn, Evan6 1:00.76

29.12 31.64

AAP-D1 12Stalmack, Thad7 1:00.85

28.39 32.46

AAP-D1 12Wu, Daniel8 1:00.92

28.84 32.08

STJOE-D3 12Davis, Mitchell9 1:00.96

28.39 32.57

HUDVL-D1 11Middendorf, Max10 1:00.98

28.40 32.58

LSTEV-D1 12O'Donohue, Tom11 1:01.03

28.77 32.26

LSTEV-D1 12McNamara, Grant12 1:01.09

28.48 32.61

GRFHN-D1 11Samra, Nick13 1:01.30

29.10 32.20

NORVL-D1 12Liu, Josh14 1:01.34

29.09 32.25

DCC-D1 11Long, Daniel15 1:01.94

29.44 32.50

NORVL-D1 12Ruan, Alan16 1:01.99

29.11 32.88

FPC-MI JRKirtek, David17 1:02.03

29.41 32.62

ZEE-D1 12Milburn, Adam18 1:02.25

29.41 32.84

AAP-D1 09Frassrand, Noah19 1:02.43

29.41 33.02

NORVL-D1 10Geng, Chris20 1:02.44

29.20 33.24

GRFHN-D1 11Sands, Nate21 1:02.47

29.37 33.10

SAL-D1 12Rucinski, Simon22 1:02.49

29.29 33.20

AASKY-D2 09Chen, Wesley23 1:02.62

29.52 33.10

RT-D2 12Crompton, Luke24 1:02.66

28.37 34.29

UTICA JRMartin, Nick25 1:03.08

29.29 33.79

WDLS-D2 11White, Kurtis26 1:03.14

29.79 33.35

AASKY-D2 12Friedland, Jonathan27 1:03.17

30.11 33.06

AASKY-D2 10Costello, Joey28 1:03.28

30.40 32.88

NORVL-D1 11Bajaj, Yash29 1:03.55

29.66 33.89

DCC-D1 10Connor, Andrew30 1:03.62

30.07 33.55

MDOW-D2 09Behm, Noah31 1:03.67

29.61 34.06

HWO-D1 11Plaggemars, Mitch32 1:03.79

29.87 33.92

GRFHN-D1 11Hoiles, Zachary33 1:03.96

30.04 33.92

EKEN-D1 10Moore, Jake34 1:03.99

29.88 34.11

GPS-D2 11Koueiter, Robby35 1:04.02

29.91 34.11

GH SOFujii, Naveen36 1:04.11

29.97 34.14

DAVB-MI JRSpears, Michael37 1:04.21

30.13 34.08

DEX-D2 11Harvey, Paddy38 1:04.28

29.73 34.55

AAP-D1 11Osawa, Reizo39 1:04.35

29.89 34.46

BH-D1 10Kowalski, Brandon40 1:04.44

30.03 34.41

FENT-D2 12Macklin, Zahne41 1:04.46

29.66 34.80

MDOW-D2 12Olen, Nicholas42 1:04.90

30.59 34.31

GRN-D2 11Skrobot, Zach43 1:04.99

29.98 35.01
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APK-MI 10Lareau, Tommy44 1:05.04

30.26 34.78

DEX-D2 10Stanton, Ryan45 1:05.17

30.27 34.90

WDLS-D2 11Addy, Tim46 1:05.45

30.86 34.59

AAH-D1 12Tang, Haoyang47 1:05.56

30.77 34.79

CAB-MI JRPariseau, Ford48 1:05.77

30.86 34.91

HAM-D3 11Oonk, Matthew49 1:06.13

31.56 34.57

BHS-D2 11Kaplan, Perry50 1:06.59

30.22 36.37

AAH-D1 11Wang, Christopher51 1:06.71

31.08 35.63

BCJG-MI 11Luczak, Brandon52 1:06.74

31.24 35.50

MILAN-D3 10Kimbrall, Tyler53 1:06.83

30.19 36.64

MDAK-D1 12Herrick, Robert*54 1:06.85

31.71 35.14

YCHS SOPappas, Drew*54 1:06.85

31.51 35.34

ZEE-D1 9Engelsman, Travis56 1:06.90

31.54 35.36

LSD SRLuckett, Jesse57 1:07.12

31.06 36.06

HOW-D1 10Timmerman, Sam58 1:07.24

31.76 35.48

GRDVL 12Schaedig, Ben*59 1:07.33

30.39 36.94

RIV-D3 12Roehler, Dakota*59 1:07.33

31.59 35.74

MDOW-D2 10Brandstadt, Ben61 1:07.43

31.25 36.18

UFORD-D1 10Smith, Mike62 1:07.68

31.73 35.95

CANTN-D1 12Bourdreau, Alex63 1:07.91

31.77 36.14

FRA 9LoPiccolo, Ian64 1:08.20

32.50 35.70

AASKY-D2 10Majeske, Zeke65 1:08.56

31.95 36.61

BRI-D1 09Panzl, Brennan66 1:08.74

32.96 35.78

GRCH-D3 10VanDinther, Zach67 1:08.80

31.71 37.09

MATT-D2 9Payerle, Eric68 1:08.94

32.91 36.03

OTS-D3 11Griffin, Liam69 1:09.21

32.74 36.47

GRN-D2 10Crump, Mitchell--- DQ

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALSTEV-D11 3:11.38

Goeddeke, Jake 12 O'Dowd, Jackson 10

Belmore, Parker 12 Arakelian, Nick 12

23.77 49.65 47.7222.49

22.76 48.23 21.82 45.78

ABHS-D22 3:12.48

Shaben, Mike 12 Anderson, Nathan 12

Russell, Jack 11 Hernandez, Enrique 11

23.09 48.26 48.5723.32

23.16 48.65 22.22 47.00

AAAP-D13 3:15.05

Doyle, Peter 12 Heise, Andrew 10

Cornblath, Max 12 Williams, Kai 11

23.78 48.99 49.4623.47

23.40 49.49 22.46 47.11

AGPS-D24 3:16.43

Yoo, Nick 12 Francis, Devlin 11

Montague, Jacob 10 Jackson, Patrick 12

23.60 49.32 50.0623.42

22.66 49.04 22.98 48.01

ADCC-D15 3:17.18

Walsh, Jack 11 Brinkman, Colin 12

Arnold, Grayson 11 Loniewski, Matt 10

22.71 48.83 48.8923.47

24.49 51.47 23.11 47.99

AAASKY-D26 3:18.15

Vander Meulen, Ryan 10 Stuart, Cole 11

Schorin, Daniel 12 Orringer, Matt 11

24.13 49.80 50.0023.77

23.61 49.48 23.19 48.87

ANORVL-D17 3:19.06

Xue, James 10 Kaminski, Mark 11

Liu, Josh 12 Westphal, Andrew 12

24.61 50.83 49.7223.64

24.16 51.07 22.53 47.44

ASAL-D18 3:19.54

Klemptner, Ryan 10 Keith, Daniel 09

Sieffert, Matt 12 Ehrman, Jacob 10

24.11 50.38 49.4223.91

24.15 50.34 23.70 49.40

AGB-DI9 3:20.39

Curtis, Bailey 10 Olson, Collin 12

Johnston, Ryan 10 Berger, Evan 12

24.63 51.03 52.6825.05

23.89 49.86 22.19 46.82

AHTLD-D110 3:20.42

Ballou, Derek 12 Hansen, James 12

Grosso, Marcus 11 Geheb, Ryan 09

24.25 50.22 49.9023.77

23.68 50.32 24.10 49.98

ADEX-D211 3:20.80

Merz, David 10 Bergdolt, Matt 10

Pek, Andrew 11 Zofchak, Robbie 10

24.93 51.19 50.5623.92

23.76 49.94 23.36 49.11

ASALEM-D112 3:20.96

Basanese, Jason 12 Collingwood, Phillip 9

Pairitz, Matt 12 Liu, Charles 10

24.19 50.34 48.7322.89

24.61 52.38 23.74 49.51

AGRFHN-D113 3:21.98

Blank, Evan 12 Hoiles, Zachary 11

Samra, Nick 11 DeYoung, Max 12

23.46 49.13 51.7824.51

24.55 50.59 23.69 50.48

ABRI-D114 3:22.00

Ham, Jonathan 11 Reichardt, Max 12

Deychakiwsky, Adrian 12 Griffin, Jeremy 12

24.07 49.26 50.6223.81

24.35 51.40 24.46 50.72

ASTJOE-D315 3:22.47

Coard, Jeff 12 Ursprung, Michael 12

Davis, Mitchell 12 Carter, Ben 11

24.68 50.62 51.2424.44

24.75 52.16 23.02 48.45

AMDOW-D216 3:23.05

Pixton, Nick 10 Smith, Nick 12

Mork, Nehemiah 10 Knoff, Ricky 12

25.49 53.25 51.1423.95

22.67 47.47 24.11 51.19

AZEE-D117 3:23.87

Trevino, Gabe 9 Vander Plaats, Judd 11

Bloomer, Tristan 12 De Jonge, Micah 10

25.21 51.42 50.8424.59

24.59 52.40 23.63 49.21

AFENT-D218 3:23.93

Cassidy, Brant 12 Nakkula, Brent 12

Banner, Mike 12 Landis, Austin 11

23.38 49.29 50.7123.76

25.04 52.94 24.12 50.99

AGRN-D219 3:24.97

Martin, Mason 10 Mueller, Elliot 12

Crump, Mitchell 10 Kozycki, Nate 11

24.23 50.79 51.4924.02

24.68 51.96 23.73 50.73

AMANST-D320 3:25.52

Reau, Zach 12 Carter, Zac 10

Trombley, Troy 11 Kutschke, John 12

24.54 51.87 51.7524.34

24.69 50.93 24.24 50.97

AHAM-D321 3:25.61

Underwood, Ryan 11 Van Oss, Ryan 10

Fogerty, Austin 10 Nyboer, Alec 10

25.42 52.06 51.5524.51

24.12 50.93 23.96 51.07

ALANW-D222 3:26.10

Rentz, Ben 12 Dobias, Andy 11

Lashbrook, Joey 10 Bueno, Pedro 10

23.79 49.18 54.8825.73

24.92 52.15 23.83 49.89
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AMONR-D123 3:26.22

Voelker, Jonathon 12 Purleski, Donald 9

Schmidt, Nick 10 Craig, Cameron 10

24.44 50.86 54.8026.12

25.65 55.03 21.85 45.53

APINCK-D224 3:26.33

Turner, David 09 Destrampe, Nick 12

Bangert, Peter 12 Tarske, Steven 12

25.16 52.22 48.8323.14

26.23 54.26 23.92 51.02

AWYRSV-D225 3:27.43

Tabin, Easton 9 Fore, Dylan 10

May, Daniel 12 Olson, Collin 12

25.05 52.00 53.7224.88

24.25 52.48 23.37 49.23

ABRDG-D126 3:27.84

Saladin, Parker 10 Walters, Billy 11

Saladin, Trayton 10 Kilgore, Alex 10

25.94 55.43 50.9923.62

24.92 51.95 22.96 49.47

AGRCH-D327 3:27.98

Randall, Tim 10 Matheson, Aaron 12

Liverance, John 12 Bart, Justin 11

24.65 52.01 52.1224.76

25.37 53.49 23.95 50.36

AMATT-D228 3:27.99

Benscoter, Noah 11 Pone, Nikolajs 10

Walker, Harrison 12 Schacht, Garrett 11

25.29 53.33 51.1024.13

24.85 51.24 25.05 52.32

ATBED-D229 3:28.06

Ellsworth, Cole 10 Lingle, Gregory 10

Durbin, Dustyn 12 Lingle, Kevin 9

23.97 50.44 54.4625.92

24.39 52.37 24.11 50.79

AHUDVL-D130 3:28.88

DeVries, Andrew 12 Dewitt, Seth 11

Friar, Harrison 09 Thornton, Jared 11

24.71 52.55 54.8225.71

25.19 53.02 22.32 48.49

AHWO-D131 3:28.96

Wheeler, Blake 11 Carl, Spencer 09

Kiel, Danny 11 Maas, Kyle 10

24.86 51.16 54.5125.61

25.34 53.32 24.21 49.97

APLYMT-MI32 3:29.17

25.76 53.57 51.5424.54

24.91 52.95 23.99 51.11

AGRDVL33 3:30.22

Mayer, Ben 11 Garcia, Alex 09

Star, Brock 09 Babiarz, Ryan 09

25.04 51.86 53.8425.32

25.26 53.11 24.19 51.41

AEKEN-D134 3:30.53

Saum, Alex 12 Vetter, John 12

Gabriel, Collin 12 Meade, Josh 11

25.70 53.50 51.5424.58

25.58 53.85 23.86 51.64

ABCW-D235 3:30.74

Braman, Paul 11 O'Laughlin, Jonah 11

Clark, David 11 Espinoza, Victor 11

25.44 53.33 53.0825.72

24.60 52.40 24.70 51.93

ARIV-D336 3:31.83

Guthrie, Alex 12 Menna, Caleb 12

Gardocki, Morgen 12 Roehler, Dakota 12

24.75 52.15 53.2025.49

25.24 54.09 24.84 52.39

ABELL-D237 3:31.84

Stoelton, Alan 12 Gray, Jacob 11

Rohrback, Austin 12 Hermosillo-DeBoer, Zach 10

25.24 52.67 54.5825.63

26.16 54.83 23.64 49.76

AHOW-D138 3:32.07

Sidge, Patrick 12 Zawacki, Drew 10

Manning, Jackson 9 Atkins, Donnie 12

25.15 52.95 52.8724.51

25.74 54.12 24.58 52.13

AYCHS39 3:32.20

Milian, Anthony SR Lambert, David FR

Pappas, Drew SO Roberts, Myles FR

24.41 50.89 56.1427.39

25.93 53.83 24.25 51.34

AWMEM-D140 3:32.53

Stover, John 12 Gibson, Michael 11

Gibson, Devin 11 Karson, Noah 11

25.61 52.92 53.5025.28

24.67 53.93 24.21 52.18

AMILAN-D341 3:32.76

Berge, Austin 11 Franklin, Sam 12

Markham, Tyler 10 Mercieca, Ben 10

25.75 54.40 50.1923.62

25.93 53.81 25.51 54.36

AFRA42 3:33.53

Klomp, Jake 10 Bielecki, Isaac 11

Nowicki, Danny 11 Greene, Hunter 12

25.74 54.05 53.5525.18

25.04 53.63 24.75 52.30

AMDAK-D143 3:33.67

Stevens, Robby 12 Clor, Jake 12

Vallee, Noah 11 Waterstraat, Kyle 12

25.37 52.75 54.5826.13

25.52 54.01 25.25 52.33

ADEF-D244 3:33.88

Kubitz, Noah 11 Colter, Nolan 9

Rogula, Michael 9 Scott, Jon 10

24.99 52.12 52.7825.53

26.09 55.49 25.31 53.49

AKZLN-D245 3:33.92

Erway, Lucas 12 Bower, Sam 11

Velkoff, Milo 12 Rossi, Peter 12

25.28 53.30 55.0626.00

24.86 53.29 25.14 52.27

ATEC46 3:34.23

Hagemann, Bryant 11 Coleman, Dylan 11

Haeussler, Matthew 12 Russell, Jared 11

25.29 52.79 54.4725.27

25.05 54.03 25.30 52.94

AWWT-MI47 3:35.26

Santowski, Chris 12 Andary, Nick 12

Geromette, Dan 12 Kelly, Lucas 12

26.04 54.30 54.7126.29

25.24 53.94 24.93 52.31

AWOOD-D248 3:35.53

Straub, Damien 10 Rodriguez, Zachary 10

Wiencek, Ryan 11 Moilanen, Wesley 12

25.20 53.69 55.0625.67

25.70 54.60 24.47 52.18

AWDLS-D249 3:36.70

Johnson, Isaiah 10 Hodges, Josh 9

Scott, Nick 10 White, Kurtis 11

25.94 55.75 54.3825.21

25.68 54.33 24.79 52.24

AGOAC-MI50 3:37.13

Owen, Ryan 12 Penland, Alec 11

Jozwiak, Thomas 12 Anderson, Matthew 11

26.69 55.27 56.1426.55

24.74 53.07 25.30 52.65

AUFORD-D151 3:37.56

Fick, Andrew 11 Rykaczewski, Chris 11

Smith, Mike 10 Starostka, Konrad 12

25.08 51.15 55.4826.20

26.30 56.23 25.43 54.70

AGPN-D252 3:37.67

Owens, A.J. 12 MacAskill, Danny 12

Eger, Graham 11 Turnbull, Patrick 12

26.43 54.93 55.4625.77

26.49 55.37 24.31 51.91

AMID-D253 3:38.29

Hendricks, Jay 12 Doktycz, Richard 12

Duly, Jack 12 Dhingra, Ravdeep 11

26.43 56.65 55.2626.05

24.98 53.52 25.25 52.86

AROCH-D254 3:39.14

Schuler, Jimbo 12 Stubbs, Sam 10

Moffitt, Curran 11 Kepezynski, Derek 09

26.57 55.95 54.6226.46

25.99 54.46 25.76 54.11

AFCA55 3:42.53

McDonald, Cody 9 Lucky, Paul 10

Snyder, Evan 11 Pangerl, Tyler 11

26.05 56.48 56.4426.16

26.80 55.88 25.81 53.73
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ACVALL-D156 3:42.70

Leung, Alan 11 Girling, Kollin 10

Bhullar, Sunny 11 Pitlock, Ben 12

26.11 55.22 57.8227.05

27.06 57.08 24.73 52.58

AOTS-D3--- DFS

Jirgens, Maxxum 10 David, Jesse 10

Lambrix, Noah 12 Jirgens, Alex 12


